
THERE WILL BE 20% SERVICE CHARGE APPLIED TO ALL BILLS! THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING PEACHEZ HOUSTON

CILANTRO | ONION  | CHEESE  | PICO  | JALAPENOS

14OZ  STEAK, EGG AND CRISPY BREAKFAST POTATO’S

OVER WHITE OR DIRTY RICE 

OVER WHITE OR DIRTY RICE 

14OZ  STEAK, W/ 2 SIDES

$30
$28

$32
$42
$28
$40
$38

SURF AND TURF PASTA 

PEACHEZ CAJUN PASTA

$32

$26

6

CHOPPED  RIBEYE STEAK WITH 4 JUMBO GRILLED SHRIMP 
IN A HOMEMADE MEAT SAUCE

OVER WHITE OR DIRTY RICE AND ASPARAGUS

OVER WHITE OR DIRTY RICE WITH CREAM SAUCE AND BROCOLLINI

BLACKENED OR FRIED W 2 SIDES 
CATFISH AND SHRIMP

CILANTRO | ONION  | CHEESE  | LETTUCE | PICO  | JALAPENOS

(3)

(3)

(3)

(3)BREAKFAST TACOS
BACON EGG 
CRAWFISH AND EGG 
POTATO AND EGG 
SAUSAGE AND EGG
CHOICE OF TOPPINGS

CHOICE OF TOPPINGS

$17
$17

$17

CHICKEN $7
CATFISH $10
SHRIMP $10

SALMON $13
LOBSTER $20

LETTUCE, RED ONION, CROUTONS, EGG, BACON BITS, 
SHREDDED CHEESE, CHERRY TOMATO

GRILLED OR FRIED

ROMAINE LETTUCE,CEASAR DRESSING AND 
PARMESAN CHEESE

PROTEIN ADD-ON 

PEACHEZ M ENU

$20
$24

$28
$38
$26
$40
$18
$18$18

POUNDCAKE FRENCH TOAST

$17
$17

$17

$16
$16
$21

$16

$12

$12

$13

$17
$15

$14
$14


